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Team # BYE Week Name
Primary 

#
Primary Phone Number E-Mail

1 1 Koen Kron Cell 585-455-9158 rockstar51300@gmail.com
2 1 Anthony Simonelli Cell 585-402-1989 anthonysimonelli@rocketmail.com
3 1 Daniel Goldowitz Cell 585-490-3917 goldowitzd@gmail.com
4 1 Jack Mould Cell 585-507-7497 mcmould@outlook.com
1 2 Ahmet Okutan Cell 585-489-4864 ahmet.okutan@gmail.com
2 2 Omer Okutan Cell 585-489-4864 ahmet.okutan@gmail.com
3 2 Ahmet Sula Cell 336-681-4477 ahmetsula@yahoo.com
4 2 Hasan Sula Cell 336-681-4477 ahmetsula@yahoo.com
1 3 Andre Maronian Cell 585-615-6923 andremaronian@mac.com
2 3 Douglas Kleinhammer Cell 585-4827337 bkleinhammer@rochester.rr.com
3 3 GianCarlo Maronian Cell 585-430-0701 andremaronian@mac.com
4 3 Michelle Moronian Cell 301-873-5703 mmaronian@mac.com
1 4 Marc Maronian Cell 585-5094273 marcmaronian@gmail.com
2 4 Mary Litavsky Home 585-334-1521 mlitavsky1@gmail.com
3 4 Harold Messer Cell 585-704-8147 hmesser88@gmail.com
4 4 Monique Grabowski Cell 585-402-6298 monimomo3@yahoo.com
1 5 Mike Brown Cell 585-369-3504 mikebrown9166@yahoo.com
2 5 Alex Khazanov Cell 585-732-2601 alexkhazanov@gmail.com
3 5 Anthony corbett Cell 585-760-9202 anthony_corbett@urmc.rochester.edu
4 5 Brendan Dehn Cell 929-408-4524 brendandehn123@gmail.com
1 6 Yogesh Pulla Cell 201-532-7477 yogiraja@yahoo.com
2 6 Jeff Koch Cell 585-703-4049 jeff@koch-environmental.com
3 6 Vaibhav Misra Cell 585-233-9899 kool.vaibhav.79@gmail.com
4 6 Dennis Pavlyuk Cell 585-3170476 dennispavlyuk@gmail.com
1 7 Ed Bizari Cell 585-317-0746 ebizari@gmail.com
2 7 Daquanne Dwight Cell 973-202-7772 me@daquanne.com
3 7 Brandon Mallory Cell 585-721-1644 brandon.mallory@agri-placement.com
4 7 Michael Dehn Cell 845-480-9137 dehnmichael1@gmail.com
1 8 Paul Nielsen Cell 585-781-0504 nielsen1@rochester.rr.com
2 8 Scott Swertfeger Cell 585-953-7142 swertfeger31@gmail.com
3 8 Lora Lonadier Cell 585-474-1250 elonadier@hotmail.com
4 8 Huseyin Sula Cell 336-681-4477 ahmetsula@yahoo.com
1 9 Todd Jech Cell 585-285-1419 kweezinarts@yahoo.com
2 9 Chris Fisher Cell 585-857-3564 chrisfisher@howardhanna.com
3 9 James Lonadier Cell 585-474-1246 elonadier@hotmail.com
4 9 Evan Jech Cell 585-285-1419 kweezinarts@yahoo.com
1 Sub List Mike Friedler Cell 585-545-9733 mfriedler@integritytool.com
1 Sub List Oded Kalir Cell 585-747-4300 kalirfarm@gmail.com
2 Sub List Randy Bittner Cell 561-602-7748 randybittner@ymail.com
2 Sub List Russell Dreimiller Cell 585-781-4694 rdreimiller@rochester.rr.com
3 Sub List Irina Kozhinova Cell 585-233-2212 ikozh@rochester.rr.com
3 Sub List Christodoulos Benetatos Cell 585-406-8092 xribene55@gmail.com
4 Sub List Alicia Bittner Cell 315-380-3375 acvolley28@yahoo.com
4 Sub List Ali Sula Cell 336-681-4477 ahmetsula@yahoo.com
4 Sub List Nicole Lopez Cell 646-599-3729 nml8330@rit.edu
4 Sub List Dean Nguyen Cell 845-522-2264 dxn4878@rit.edu
4 Sub List Frank Denh Cell 845-480-9137 dehnmichael1@gmail.com

9/28/2020 & 
10/19/20

9/21/20

10/5/20

12/21/20

12/7/20

11/23/20 & 
12/14/20

11/9/20 & 
11/30/20

10/26/20 & 
11/16/20

10/12/20 & 
11/2/20


